



VET DELIVERED TO SECONDARY SCHOOL STUDENTS

ECHUCA CAMPUS FEES & CHARGES 2022

Course	Course Code	Units/Year	Admin fee per student	Materials & Resources	Course fee per student	TOTAL fee per student	Campus
Certificate II in Building and Construction (Carpentry) *****#	22338VIC	1-2 / 1	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,200.00	EC
Certificate II in Building and Construction (Carpentry) *****#	22338VIC	3-4 / 2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,200.00	EC
Certificate II in Engineering Studies	22470VIC	1-2 / 1	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,200.00	EC
Certificate II in Engineering Studies	22470VIC	3-4 / 2	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,200.00	EC
Certificate II in Kitchen Operations	SIT20416	1-2 / 1	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,200.00	EC
Certificate II in Kitchen Operations	SIT20416	3-4 / 2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,200.00	EC
Certificate II in Retail Cosmetics	SHB20116	1-4 / 1	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,200.00	EC

Campus Legend: EC - Echuca

***** On successful completion of this program students would have completed two thirds of the Certificate II in Building and Construction. The following units will be offered as a separate bridging program for students wanting to complete the whole qualification: VU22029, VU22014 and VU22016.

Indicates a partial completion of the certificate only.

The information contained in this publication is correct at the time of publication (June 2021). Bendigo Kangan Institute has made every reasonable effort to provide the most current information available, however reserves the right to change information with respect to course costs, timing and selection criteria without notice. Running of courses is dependent upon sufficient student numbers. Please refer to the VETiS program book for further information.

RTO No. 3077. Some or all of this training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government funding.